CTI-V-28-25 Tipton County Board of Commissioners, owner, Tipton County 
Foundation, petitioner, requests one (1) use variance to place   multi-family 
residential dwelling units in the B-1 Traditional Downtown Business zoning 
district. 

The property is more fully described as:
Parcel # 80-11-11-546-094.001-002
On Hundred Seven point Five (107.5) feet off the West side of Lot 6 in Block 

14 of the Original Plat of the City of Tipton, Cicero Township, Tipton County 
Indiana, as shown in Recorder’s Deed Book A, pages 55 and 533.

More commonly known as 217 S. West Street, Tipton, Indiana.
Parcel # 80-11-11-546-093.001-002